

NH-110 KALAO BAZAR SE 33H1200 31/04/11
Under MMGSY

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

• MMGSY (Gen)

File Sl.No. - 03

Executive Engineer R.W.D. DIVISION -
Jelamabad.

A.E. R.W.D. WORK - SUB-DIVISION -

Kalao

Abhishek K.S.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NH-2861

Up to date measurement
4th and final Bill

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	N/A-110				K. A. B. O.
Bazar so. B. H. U. B. H. U.					
Agency:-	Shri Akhishak, Kumar				
Arwal:-					
Ag. No. -	S2/SB/2021-22				
Date:-	26.11.2021				
Date of Completion:-	25.11.2022				
Actual date of Completion:-					
Ag. No. -	On B.O.				
Item 1 providing and fixing					
working benchmarks					
	1x2.00				= 2.00
Item 2 providing and fixing					
reference pillar					
	1x9.00				= 9.00
Item 3 clearing & grubbing road					
and	31	30.00	6.00	or	= 5580.00
	1	8.00	6.50	or	= 52.00
	3	30.00	5.00	or	= 450.00
	1	6.00	5.00	or	= 30.00
	13	30.00	7.50	or	= 2925.00
Continuation					9037.00

Abstract of Cost

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) P.R. Working Benchwork					
Qty vide TMB Page (22)					
2.00 @ ₹ 3664.16 / each =					7328.32
(12) P.R. Reference Pillar					
Qty vide TMB Page (22)					
9.00 @ ₹ 1670.23 / each =					15032.07
(13) Clearing & Grubbing work					
Qty vide TMB Page (23)					
0.924 Ha @ ₹ 53879.81 / Ha =					49683.44
(14) Box cutting for widening					
Qty vide TMB Page (23)					3861.00
52.11 m ³ @ ₹ 74.10 / m ³ =					3861.00
(15) Embankment with cut					
Qty vide TMB Page (23)					
31.27 m ³ @ ₹ 56.18 / m ³ =					1757.00
(16) Embankment 100 m (each)					
Qty vide TMB Page (32)					
2089.581 m ³ @ ₹ 171.80 / m ³ =					359074.00
(17) Embankment 100 m (each)					
Qty vide TMB Page (33)					
241.260 m ³ @ ₹ 190.38 / m ³ =					55450.00
(18) Const. of Subgrade & 2% W.W.					
Qty vide TMB Page (27)					
3601.33 m ³ @ ₹ 219.33 / m ³ =					768272.00
(19) Const. of G.S.B. Cur I					
Qty vide TMB Page (24)					
1039.38 m ³ @ ₹ 190.18 / m ³ =					197674.00

Continuation

3239027.00

₹. 3237171.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = 3237027.00
(8/10) P.L. & Approaching WBM IV					
Qty vide TMB Page (25)					
419.40 m ³ @ ₹ 2815.88/m ³ = 1180980.4					
(9/11) Prov. & Appl Prime coat					
Qty vide TMB Page (26)					
5108.27 m ²					212044 =
183.27 m ³ @ ₹ 41.51/m ² = 215158.00					
(10/12) Prov. & Appl tack coat					
Qty vide TMB Page (27)					
5108.27 m ²					72435 =
583.27 m ² @ ₹ 14.18/m ² = 73499.4					
(12/12) M-30 PCC Pavement					
Qty vide TMB Page (27)					
95.32 m ³ @ ₹ 5307.42/m ³ = 505903.00					
(19/16) P&F Driveway kerb stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (29)					
4.00 @ ₹ 1982.57/each = 7930.6					
(20/17) P&F 200 mm stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (29)					
9.00 @ ₹ 569.20/each = 5123.00					
(21/18) P&F 600 mm triangular kerb					
Qty vide TMB Page (29)					
15.00 @ ₹ 3476.61/each = 52149.00					
(22/19) P&F 600 mm Circular kerb					
Qty vide TMB Page (29)					
19.00 @ ₹ 3731.38/each = 70896.00					
					5348665.00

Continuation

₹ 5344631 = 00

5344631=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = 524.8665.00
(23/20) 12x900mm @ Cleveral.					
Qty vide TMB Page (29)					
4.00 @ ₹ 5226.17/each					= 20905.00
(27/21) Road marking on BT					
Qty vide TMB Page (30)					
265.60 m ² @ ₹ 721.98/m ²					= 191758.00
(28/22) Road marking on PCC					
Qty vide TMB Page (30)					
28.00 m ² @ ₹ 752.76/m ²					= 21077.00
(18/23) Providing & laying Cobble					
Qty vide TMB Page (30)					
69.00 m @ ₹ 901.41/m					= 62197.00
(24/24) Rumble Strip with PVC					
Qty vide TMB Page (30)					
45.00 m ² @ ₹ 177.96/m ²					= 8008.00
(30/25) Rumble Strip with mortar					
Qty vide TMB Page (31)					
22.50 m ² @ ₹ 721.98/m ²					= 16245.00
(24/26) Direction & Place board					
Qty vide TMB Page (29)					
1.89 m ² @ ₹ 3155.19/m ²					= 5963.00
(25/27) Planting Trees					
Qty vide TMB Page (29)					
74.00 @ ₹ 852.04/each					= 63051.00
(11/13) Laying mass 20mm					5797869.00
Qty vide TMB Page (29)					
5183.27 m ² @ ₹ 177.96/m ²					= 922415.00
5103.27 m ²					6660284.00
					76642903=00

Continuation

909068

922415.00

6660284.00

76642903=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					6660284.00 BF = 5737367.00
(26/28) P&F typical board					
Qty vide TMB Page (28)					
3.20 @ ₹ 9528.35/each = 28585.00					
(13/29) P/WORK for form					
Qty vide TMB Page (28)					
67.46 m ³ @ ₹ 310.73/m ³ = 20962.00					
(14/30) Providing RCC M-15					
Qty vide TMB Page (28)					
11.50 m ³ @ ₹ 4409.95/m ³ = 50714.00					
(15/31+32) RCC M-20 for SUBSTRU					
Qty vide TMB Page (28)					
44.07 m ³ @ ₹ 5873.40/m ³ = 2586309.00					
(16/33) REL RCC NP-4 500 mm pipe					
Qty vide TMB Page (28)					
22.50 m @ ₹ 1988.57/m = 44630.00					
(17/34) REL RCC NP-4 1000 mm pipe					
Qty vide TMB Page (28)					
7.50 m @ ₹ 3195.44/m = 23966.00					
₹ 7188069=00					₹ 7188069=00
Add GST @ 12% (4)					862518=00
Add L/Rev @ Nil. (1)					753964.00
Add S.F. (4)					718801=00
					62830=00
					138248.00
					₹ 8260766=00
Deduct Prelims & Agency					7238077.00
P-117					3630043.00
P-217					2134292.00

Continuation

1473742.00

Sub ₹ 24,96,431=00

24/12/23

Ganleer
Japla
Dt. 24.12.2023